Madrona Links Women's 18 Hole Club

2024 Membership Application

Please print clearly

NEW Members - fill out all information

 $\underline{\textit{Returning Members Paying by Check}} \text{ - If nothing has changed, Name, GHIN \& Email address only}$

Questions? Kristin Lucas (kristin_e_lucas@hotmail.com; 425-785-7165)

Name:	Birthdate:/
Address:	month/day
. 244.255.	
City/State:	Zip Code:
Phone:	Membership Type (circle one): Renewal or New
Email:	
Please	print clearly
Current GHIN #:	
Club Name:	
Annual membership due by March 1s	† - Dues must be paid to participate in club events.
Regular Membership \$65.00	Social Membership \$26.00
Includes \$39.00 payment of WA Golf	Does not include payment of WA Golf Annual
Annual membership & GHIN	Membership & GHIN
	Member MUST hold an active WA Golf Handicap/GHIN
Eligible to	play in all Club events.
Eligible to play as a Madrona member in exten	rnal competitions such as WSWPLA, TWGA and TOP Golf

PAYMENT METHOD - Check, Electronic or Credit Card

Credit Card - Online via WA Golf	Electronic Transfer with Zelle (Form not required)
Form not required	Add a New Recipient
CC Payment with NO Surcharge	Choose Business
	Business Name: Madrona Links Ladies Group
Checks Payable To:	Enter Mobile Number: 253-303-2615
Madrona Links Ladies Group	Send Money
Send payment with Form	Send To: Madrona Links Ladies Group
	Enter the Amount
	Message: Your Name & GHIN

Mail completed form and check to:

Carolyn Ascheman 12406 110th St. NW, Gig Harbor, WA 98329